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Carried forward 1036 7096 1042.8 258 123 4872 43
17/01/10 PYC Frostbite. Poole Southampton Rob, Chris W3 Sl Fine Good Tidal 10.2 7136 1049.3 6.5 1 39.6 0
18/01/10 PYC Frostbite. Southampton Poole Rob, Chris Var Sl Fog Poor Tidal 5.5 7169 1056.2 6.9 1 33 0
05/02/10 BOA Frostbite. Poole Yarmouth Rob SW4 Mod Fine Good Tidal 3.5 7192 1057.6 1.4 1 22.6 0
06/02/10 BOA Frostbite. Yarmouth Gosport (St Clarence Yd) Rob NE3 Sl Fine Good Tidal 3 7210 1058.3 0.7 1 18 0
07/02/10 BOA Frostbite. Gosport Poole Rob Var Calm Fine Good Tidal 6 7244 1064.6 6.3 1 33.9 0
27/02/10 Poole Lymington Rob, Helena Var Calm Fine Good Tidal 4 7264 1068.5 3.9 1 20.8 2
28/02/10 Lymington Poole Rob. Helena, Anna NW3 Sl Cloud Good Tidal 4.75 7288 1070.7 2.2 1 23.2 1.5
17/03/10 Durleston Head Charles W3 Sl Mist Poor Tidal 3.3 7311 1074 3.3 1 23 0
08/04/10 Moved Calero to her mooring Jill Rain Tidal 2.2 7313 1076.2 2.2 1 2.9 0
09/04/10 PYC Cherbourg Dash - out John, Chris J Var SL Fine Good Tidal 11.33 7380 1088.2 12 2 66.6 0
11/04/10 PYC Cherbourg Dash - back John, Chris J NE6/7 Rough Fair Good Tidal 10.5 7449 1093.1 4.9 1 69 0
17/04/10 Various local trips incl attemting to round Brownsea Tidal 4 7461 1097 3.9 1 12 0
01/05/10 PYC Weymouth Rally - out Jill W3 Sm Fine Good Tidal 6.33 7482 1099 2 2 21 0
03/05/10 PYC Weymouth Rally - back NE6 Rough Fine Good Tidal 4.66 7503 1100.5 1.5 1 21 0
19/05/10 Bournemouth Bay David H W3 Sl Fine Good Tidal 5 7511 1102.9 2.4 1 8 0
21/05/10 PYC Channel Rally - Cherbourg Charles, John W3 Sl Fine Good Tidal 11.7 7560 1114.6 11.7 1 49 0
22/05/10 Cherbourg - St Vaast Charles, John E5 Mod Mist Poor Tidal 6.5 7585 1115.6 1 1 25 0
22/05/10 St Vaast - Carentan Charles, John NE3 Sl Fair Good Tidal 10 7601 1123.6 8 2 16 0
26/05/10 Carentan - Ouistreham Charles, John NW3 Mod Rain Poor Tidal 12 7643 1134.4 10.8 1 41.6 0
27/05/10 Ouistreham - Le Havre Charles, John NNW3 Sl Fine Good Tidal 6 7662 1139.5 5.1 1 19.4 0
28/05/10 Le Havre - Honfleur Charles, John WNW4 Sl Fair Good Tidal 3 7669 1142.8 3.3 1 6.5 0
29/05/10 Honfleur - Le Havre Charles, John SSW6 Rough Cloud GoodTidal 5.2 7679 1144.4 1.6 1 10.9 0
30/05/10 Le Havre - Poole Charles, John W6/7 Rough Fine Good Tidal 26.66 7791 1169.4 25 2 111.8 12
07/06/10 PYC French Cruise - Cherbourg Jill S3 Sl Fair Good Tidal 13 7847 1182.3 12.9 1 56.2 0
08/06/10 Cherbourg - St Helier Jill SW5/6 Mod Rain Good Tidal 11.2 7898 1188.4 6.1 3 50.1 0
11/06/10 St Helier - St Quay Jill NE4 Sl Fair Good Tidal 8.2 7937 1196.6 8.2 2 39.9 0
13/06/10 St Quay - St Cast Jill NNW2 Sl Fair Good Tidal 8 7957 1198.1 1.5 4 19.7 0
17/06/10 St Cast - St Malo Jill N5 Mod Fair Good Tidal 3 7965 1200.6 2.5 1 8.2 0
18/06/10 St Malo - St Helier Jill NE4 Sl Fair Good Tidal 9 8001 1204 3.4 2 35.2 0
20/06/10 St Helier - Cartaret Jill NNW4 Sl Fair Good Tidal 5 8019 1208.8 4.8 2 18.5 0
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22/06/10 Cataret - Dielette Jill NW2 Sl Fair Good Tidal 4.66 8029 1211.7 2.9 1 10.3 0
23/06/10 Dielette - Poole Jill W2 Calm Fair Good Tidal 12.3 8088 1226.8 15.1 1 58.3 0
01/07/10 Chapman's Pool Charles Var Sl Mist Poor Tidal 6.5 8117 1233 6.2 1 29.4 0
10/07/10 Weymouth Cruise out Jill, Richard + Delia SSW3 Sl Fair Good Tidal 5.75 8135 1235 2 1 18 0
11/07/10 Weymouth Cruise - back Jill, Richard + Delia SSW3 Sl Fair Good Tidal 6.5 8158 1240 5 1 23 0
12/07/10 Sail For Heroes - Local Fair Tidal 6 8174 1243 3 1 16 0

25/07/10 Bournemouth Bay
Giles, Mitch, Keith, 
Celia, Peter S3 Sl Fair Good Tidal 6 8191 1246 3 1 17 0

03/08/10 Bournemouth Bay/Swanage Charles, Jonathan SW4 Sl Fair Good Tidal 6 8210 1249 3 1 19 0
09/08/10 Solent Cruise - Poole to Yarmouth John, Jonathan, Ray SW4 Sl Fair Good Tidal 3.5 8226 1250 1 1 16 0
10/08/10 Solent Cruise - Yarmouth/Cowes/Hamble John, Jonathan, Ray W6/7 Rough Fine Poor Tidal 6.5 8244 1253 3 1 18 0

11/08/10 Solent Cruise - Hamble/Ocean Village/Gosport
John, Jonathan, 
Charles, Ray SW3 Sl Fair Good Tidal 6.5 8272 1257 4 1 28 0

12/08/10 Solent Cruise - Gosport to Bembridge John, Charles, Ray W4 Sl Fair Good Tidal 3.25 8283 1259 2 1 11 0
13/08/10 Solent Cruise - Bembridge to Lymington John, Charles, Ray W4 SL Rain Poor Tidal 4.5 8300 1262 3 1 17 0
14/08/10 Solent Cruise - Lymington to Studland (John) Ray N4 Sl Fair Good Tidal 9 8326 1266 4 1 26 0
15/08/10 Solent Cruise - Studland to Poole Ray N4 Sl Mist Good Tidal 1 8329 1268 2 1 3 0

31/08/10 Christchurch Cruise
Charles, Gill, 
Jonathan, Billie E3 Sl Fair Good Tidal 6 8347 1273 5 1 18 0

12/09/10 Studland S3 Sl Fair Good Tidal 3.5 8350 1274.6 1.6 1 3 0
16/09/10 Swanage John Jelfs Tidal 5 8368 1277 2.4 1 18 0
13/10/10 Bournemouth Bay/Swanage John E3 Sl Good Good Tidal 3 8382 1279.4 2.4 1 13.7 0
30/10/10 Poole Harbour S5 Sl Fair Good Tidal 2 8382 1281.4 2 1 0.3 0

Total 2010 330.2 239 62 1285.6 15.5
Carried Forward 1367 497 185 6157.6 58.5

Page 2 of 2


